
Saturday, February 12
Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.
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Saturday Afternoon Varfety
Racing Summary
Racing SummaryNews from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)Shoo

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7 30 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast8.15 Late Sports Preview (Bill Mere-dith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Ciub10.30 Priority Parace11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Tur-bott
11. 5 Tunes of the Forties
11.15 Sports Results Throughout the Day12. 2p.m. Midday Musicale12.45 Sports Summary2..2 Matinee
3. 0 Sports Summary4.1 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.45 Sports Summary6.20 Evening Star: Gisele McKenzie5.45 Stars of N.Z. Sport

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Reach for the Sky7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea7.45 Variety Time
8 0 It’s in the Bag8.30 Reserved
8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 Design for Dancing947 London Commentary10.0 Take It or Leave it
10.30 Evening Request Session12. 0. Close down

27 WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices815 Sports Session
9. 0 Light Fingers
9.15 Jack Fina’s Orchestra
9.30 N.Z. Artists
9 45 Contivental Flavour
10. 0 Gardening with George10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)10.30 Morning Concert
bg 7 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Tur-|ott :

11.15 Racing Results Throughout11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
Me
p.m. Sports Summary

3
4
5.
5 Bee Stars of N.Z. Sports

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Reach for the Sky
Strange Stories of the Sea
Out of the Author’s MouthIt’s in the Bag
ReservedREMINDSSoh8o080

,

45 The Cat Scratches
. 0 For the Defence
0 Light Variety
0. 0 Latest from Overseas
0.15 From the Studios of H.M.V.
0.30 ZB Evening Requests2.0 Close down

3ZB inemm
a.m. Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Sports SummaryBright and BreezyFor the Weekend Gardener (David
ompridge)Musical Breather
Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)Movie Magazine
Record Rendezvous
ZB Radio Doctor: Dr, H. B. Turbott
Sports Results Throughout
Sports Cancellations
Lunch Session
p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
Sports Summary
Light VarietySoorts Summary
Sports Summary
Sports Results
New Tales for Old
Stars of N.Z. Sport
EVENING PROGRAMME
Sport on Disc 5:Keeping Up With the World qHappi
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Radio Sports News
Reach for tne Sky
Strange Stories of the SeaRivertown
it’s in the BagMemories
Johnny NapoleonFor the Defence
Armchair Concert
Variety Time
Jazz Club
For the Motorist (Harold Kean)Late Evening Requests
Close down

47B ee |

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
0 Weather Forecast35 Morning Star
5 Racing and Sporting Preview
Variety on Record
0 4ZB Cancellation Service
0 Of Interest to Men
QO ZB Radio Doctor; Dr. H. B. Turbott
5
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"Race Results Throughout4ZB Cancellation Service
45 p.m. Racing Summary0 Southland Corner
4 Racing Summary

:[2]

5
Racing Summary
Reserved
Children’s ssion.30 From the onder Book of Ser
ge ‘

5.45 Stars of N.Z. Spor
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EVENING PROGRAMME
New Discs
Radio Sports News
Reach for the Sky
Strange Stories of the Sea
Tune Time
It’s in the Bag
Reserved
I Spy
For the Defence
Rhythm and Blues
Startime
Otago FavouritesOut of the Box
Dance Music from the Town HallPiano Moods
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Party PopsClose down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
. Oam. Breakfast Session
Sports Preview (Norman Allen)Good Morning Requests
Sports CancellationsOut on the RangeKeyboard CapersPrivate Post
Gardening Session (Geoff North-
Strange Last Words
Light Instrumentalists and VocalistsAccent on Strings
Sports Cancellations
Ballads of the Concert HallLunch Music

12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary2.0 The Milt Herth Trio
2.20 Popular Dance Bands

J

2.40 Celebrity Spotlight: The JohnstonBrothers
3.0 Sports SummaryFrankie Carle (piano)
3.20 Light Variety
4. 0 Henry Rudolph’s Harmony Serenad~ers
4.15 Presenting Mickey Katz4.30 Tommy Reilly (harmonica)4.45 Sports SummaryLight Orchestral Music
5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus5.45 Stars of N.Z. Sport

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. O Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Roundup7. 0 Melodies in Strict Tempa7.15 Spin a Yarn, Sailor ;

7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Johnny Napoleon8. 0 The Dam Busters8.30 Variety Time8.45 ffice Wife
9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 Stars of the British Variety Stage10. 0 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down=--
At 10.15 every Saturday morningGeoff Northcote is at 2ZA’s microphonewith information for the home gardener.

DR. H. B. TURBOTT, who gives another of
his popular health talks over the Commercial

network at 11.0 a.m.

C. J. CUTLER gives the News from the Zoo
from 2ZB at 5.30 p.m.
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cooksBetter
Cooks CHEAPER

Too:
itsCleaner .
All foods taste better in this
new full size Solight oven. Uses4reflected heat" from ordinary
electric light lamps, seals the
food flavour right in. Enquire
from any good electrical dealer
Or write for details

Also available
S0|i9h + rangette
(left) and smoll
oven (right)
each complete Yith
ALL accessories.

HAS1

AUCKLAND Hayman Appliances, 144 Victoria St. WestaWELLINGTON R: R. Hayman, 13 Jessie St",C.3.


